Silver Star Charleroi

70m BOR
17-mai-03

Clas. Cible Ligne

Nom

Coumpound Dame
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10
11
12
13

4B
18C
4C
2B
268B
12B
8A
15A
25A
6B
3B
1C
23C

Willems
Geortay
Verhoeven
Haemhouts
Raeymackers
Anris
Deacon
Decoster
Bouillard
Mathieu
Brants
Daems
Bonmariage

Coumpound Homme

O NO O WN -
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15
16
17
18
19

9A
9D
2A
4D
32B
5B
30B
32C
4A
31C
15C
12C
18B
1A
15B
30C
10A
1B
16C

Daman
Mesdagh
Verdeyen
Brackman
Prieels
Mertens
Borremans
Woit

Luyten
Vandervelden
Denayer
Lemoine
Wattiez
Verlinden
Van De Poele
Etienne

Vandenbossche

Haemhouts
Vandenborne

Résultats

Prénom

Gladys
Geneviéve
Noélla
Petra
Christiane
Yolande
Katy
Josiane
Patricia
Marie-Louise
Hortense
Yasmine

Marie-Christine

Patrick
Sven
Luc
Marc
Philippe
Ernest
Eric
Frédéric
Patrick
Vincent
Sébastien
Tom
Eddy
Luc
Mathieu
David
Guido
Ludo
Wim

Qualifications

Pays Club Matricule Cat.

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

DAE
AMV
OLM
DAE
SAG
CMA
KJS
FOA
FAC
RHT
DAE
DAE
AMV

KJS
WTK
SLB
KJS
GSR
KJS
CTF
SSC
SLB
SSC
GAU
HEL
ANT
SLB
CMA
SSC
KJS
DAE
SHE

102041
604002
121018
102016
314007
256009
115020
201002
312004
909014
102070
102064
604017

115012
9019
916029
105002
203055
115167
610002
316019
916003
316025
207045
905008
301031
916011
256024
316035
115066
102015
511040

CD
CD
CD
CcDhJ
CDM
CD
CDM
CDM
CD
CDM
CD
CD
CD

CH
CH
CH
CH
CHM
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CHJ
CH
CH
CH
CH

70m T 10 X 70m

336
327
327
318
318
316
317
303
312
311
285
280
266

339
339
340
336
333
338
340
340
340
335
334
335
330
328
323
330
329
327
328

36 16 5
36 12 4
36 13 3
36 10 5
36 9 2
36 8 5
36 9 1
36 7 2
36 8 3
35112
36 30
3530
36 2 0

36 20 5
36 18 2
36194
36 153
36 16 6
36 16 1
36 17 4
36 17 4
36209
36154
36157
3616 9
36 16 5
36 10 3
36155
36 15 1
36 8 1
36 10 3
36114

340
328
322
326
318
316
308
319
306
303
271
259
267

338
336
334
337
337
332
330
328
326
326
326
322
326
327
331
324
324
325
320

T 10

36 20
36 11
36 11
36 11
36 8
36 11
36 10
36 11
36 3
36 3
35 3
34 6
36 4

36 19
36 15

36 19 10
36 17 10

36 20
36 14
3518
36 13
36 13
36 12
36 14
36 10
36 10
36 14
36 13
36 12
36 11
36 11
36 9
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Total

676
655
649
644
636
632
625
622
618
614
556
539
533

677
675
674
673
670
670
670
668
666
661
660
657
656
655
654
654
653
652
648



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Recurve Dame

1
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Recurve Homme

1
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13B

8C
13A

3C
28B
16A

2C
19A

9C
14C
30A
14B
24 A
28A
17A
19B
20C
23B
24C
19C
25B
26A
27C
32A
24B
27TA
22A
22C
17C
14A
21C

5A
18A
31A

8B
25C
21B
11C
13C

1B

7B
31B
26C
29C
28C
12A

6A
1A
22B
10B

Van Elven
Soetaert
Kyritsoglou
De Wever
Lejeune
Vandenhoeck
Hendrickx
Nicoletti
Soetaert
Denayer

Dipierdomenico

Beke
Boosko
Thomassin
Allard
Rapaille
Devignon
Piette
Durlet
Demaere
Nonnon
Heymans
Henin
Delacroix
Scalisi
Lejuste
Debatty
Devignon
Montulet
Mulpas
Devignon

Wolles
Deknop
Martinero
Wouters
Ghyselen
Vandevoorde
Geeraerts
Verhoeven

Swinnen
Geeraerts
Autem
Piquet
Clart
Laruelle
Vanhamme
De Wachter
Kacic
Duquesnes
Wouters

Francis
Stefan
Sam

Jan

Pol
Maurice
Eddie
Michaél
Thierry
Jean
Antoine
Ludovic
Michel
Raymond
Léon
Patrick
André
Laurent
Jean-Philippe
Pierre
Ernest
Jean-Paul
Christian
Pascal
Toni
Pierre
Francis
Jérome
Bernard
Freddy
Benjamin

Freya
Nadine
Sabrina
Véronique
Anne
Aurore
Tamara
Kim

Sven

Bart

Alain
Jean-Michel
Steve
Stéphane
Michaél
Kristof
Jean-Pierre
Alain

Dany

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

CMA
ELI
HUY
OLM
LFE
FOA
OLM
CEN
ELI
GAU
SSC
CMA
FAC
ACB
FOA
ANT
AMV
ACG
ACG
GAU
SAG
ACB
SSC
LIE
SAG
ACB
LAW
AMV
AMV
FOA
AMV

RHB
FOA
LIE
DEH
ACG
CAT
NSS
HEL

BAH
DEH
PAC
SSC
SSC
SSC
FAO
KJS
KJS
GSR
DEH

256034
802008
402039
121036
302001
201007
121046
306010
802009
207057
316010
256012
312001
315021
201028
301013
604010
401038
401020
207061
314006
315017
316029
403033
314005
315007
701016
604013
604001
201005
604015

122039
201021
403047
103015
401016
304013
131013
905070

501020
103005
311004
316015
316014
316027
252019
115175
115166
203074
103013

CHM
CHJ
CH
CHM
CH
CHM
CHM
CH
CH
CHM
CH
CHJ
CHM
CHV
CHV
CH
CH
CHC
CHC
CHV
CHM
CH
CH
CH
CHM
CH
CHM
CHC
CH
CHM
CHC

RD
RD
RDJ
RD
RD
RDC
RDJ
RD

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RHJ
RH
RHM
RH

324
323
329
324
322
317
315
324
312
324
317
319
313
300
314
310
304
311
307
304
309
300
306
295
302
293
287
304
295
265
252

291
300
270
263
252
236
248
202

325
309
325
326
306
291
298
291
288
284
277

36 127 322
36 12 5 322
36126 314
36 134 315
36 9 1 317
35135 322
36 9 2 323
36 121 312
35103 324
36 14 7 309
36 6 2 315
35146 313
36 6 2 306
35 6 1 319
36 13 3 304
36 10 1 307
36 5 1 313
36 301
36 302
36 301
35 295
36 303
35 292
36 297
36 288
36 292
36 292
36 274
36 283
34 287
36 280

- 0O 2 O NOTO O NOOUOoNO O,
=) 2 A NN WOADNWDNO -~

36
36
36
36
36
34
36
34

208
263
253
247
222
227
215
187
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36 10 5 327
36 4 1 318
36 14 5 301
36 10 4 298
36 6 3 295
36 302
36 289
36 292
36 293
36 293
36 297
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36 7
36 12
35 9
36 8
36 8
36 11
36 12
36 4
36 11
36 7
36 8
36 6
36 10
36 6

36 10
36
36
36
36
35
36
36
36
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
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36
36
36
36
34
36
34
31
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646
645
643
639
639
639
638
636
636
633
632
632
619
619
618
617
617
612
609
605
604
603
598
592
590
585
579
578
578
552
532

589
563
523
510
474
463
463
389

652
627
626
624
601
593
587
583
581
577
574



12 17B

13 6C
14 29B
15  20B
16 23A
17 9B
18  21A
19 10C
20 27B
21 7C
22 29A
23 16B
24 5C

Portois
Dockx
Demaret
Ghisse
Durlet
Berghmans
Malevé
Hensbergen
Peremans

Vandermeerch

Basile
Vroman
Rousseau

Coumpound Dame

Nom

1 Geortay
2 Willems
3Anris
4 Haemhouts
5Bouillard
6 Raeymackers
7 Verhoeven
8Deacon
9Mathieu
10 Decoster
11Brants
12Bonmariage
13Daems

Prénom

Geneviéve
Gladys
Yolande
Petra
Patricia
Christiane
Noélla
Katy

Marie-Louise

Josiane
Hortense

Marie-Christine

Yasmine

Coumpound Homme

Nom

1Borremans

2Brackman

3Denayer

4 Daman

5Prieels

6Van De Poele

7 Luyten

8Vandenborne

9 Soetaert
10Vandervelden
11 Mertens

Prénom

Eric
Marc
Sébastien
Patrick
Philippe
Mathieu
Patrick
Wim
Stefan
Vincent
Ernest

12 Vandenbossche Guido

13 Woit

Frédéric

14 Dipierdomenico Toni

15Mesdagh

Sven

Freddy Bel ANT 301008
Ronny Bel GPE 204008
Jean-Marie Bel PAC 311007
Michaél Bel CAT 304010
Jean-Pol Bel ACG 401023
Luc Bel DEH 103025
Vincent Bel LAW 701038
Jirgen Bel NSS 131011
Manuel Bel FBG 703032
C. Bel GPE 204035
Antonio Bel CAR 305033
Quentin Bel CMA 256041
Daniel Bel GPE 204013

Clasement FINAL

. Total Clas.
Club Matricul Qualif Qualif 1/32 1/16
AMV 604002 655 2
DAE 102041 676 1
CMA 256009 632 6
DAE 102016 644 4
FAC 312004 618 9
SAG 314007 636 5
OLM 121018 649 3
KJS 115020 625 7
RHT 909014 614 10
FOA 201002 622 8
DAE 102070 556 11
AMV 604017 533 13
DAE 102064 539 12
Club Matricule QTS;“I‘i'f g&aj{f 1132 1116
CTF 610002 670 7 165 168
KJS 105002 673 4 170 172
GAU 207045 660 11 169 163
KJS 115012 677 1 158 168
GSR 203055 670 5 167 164
CMA 256024 654 15 166 163
SLB 916003 666 9 167 160
SHE 511040 648 19 162 156
ELI 802008 645 21 154 163
SSC 316025 661 10 163 155
KJS 115167 670 6 167 171
KJS 115066 653 17 161 161
SSC 316019 668 8 155 164
SSC 316010 632 30 152 162
WTK 9019 675 2 169 161

RHM
RH
RHM
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RHJ
RHM
RHM 230
RHC 243
RH 222

290
274
281
274
281
258
269
282
278
257

1/8

162
163
141
155
148
158
157
154
150
143
139
135

109
108
107
104
107
103
101
101

18 1/4

174
169
166
165
169
162
164
160
167
163
162
161
160
159
159

111
116
112
109
109
109
107
104

36
34
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35

112
106
103
103

113
114
110
108
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103
102

117
112

276
286
277
281
272
293
278
261
262
230
246
218
231

1/4 1/2 Bronze Or

36
36
36
36
36
36
35
36
36
35
36
36
35

114
112

1/2 Bronze Or

117
110
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566
560
558
555
553
551
547
543
540
487
476
461
453



16Van Elven
17 Verdeyen
18 Beke
19Kyritsoglou
20Lemoine
21 Wattiez

22 Etienne

23 Haemhouts
241 ejeune
25Nonnon

26 Devignon
27 Hendrickx
28 Boosko
29Verlinden
30 Nicoletti
31De Wever
32 Soetaert
33Durlet
34Vandenhoeck
35Denayer
36 Demaere
37 Devignon
38Allard

39 Delacroix
40 Montulet
41 Piette

42 Rapaille
43 Devignon
44 Debatty

45 Scalisi

46 Henin

47 Mulpas

48 Thomassin
49Heymans
50Lejuste

Recurve Dame
Nom

1 Deknop
2Wolles

3 Martinero

4 Gysselen
5Geeraerts

6 Wouters
7Vandevoorde
8Verhoeven

Recurve Homme
Nom

1 Autem
2Clart

Francis
Luc
Ludovic
Sam
Tom
Eddy
David
Ludo
Pol
Ernest
André
Eddie
Michel
Luc
Michaél
Jan
Thierry

Jean-Philippe

Maurice
Jean
Pierre
Benjamin
Léon
Pascal
Bernard
Laurent
Patrick
Jérome
Francis
Toni
Christian
Freddy
Raymond
Jean-Paul
Pierre

Prénom

Nadine
Freya
Sabrina
Anne
Tamara
Véronique
Aurore
Kim

Prénom

Alain
Steve

CMA 256034 646 20 166 164 154
SLB 916029 674 3 164 161

CMA 256012 632 31 164 161

HUY 402039 643 22 160 161

HEL 905008 657 12 159 161

ANT 301031 656 13 155 160

SSC 316035 654 16 166 159

DAE 102015 652 18 161 157

LFE 302001 639 24 161 157

SAG 314006 604 40 158 157

AMV 604010 617 36 166 155

OLM 121046 638 26 156 155

FAC 312001 619 32 152 155

SLB 916011 655 14 162 153

CEN 306010 636 27 162 153

OLM 121036 639 23 156 145

ELI 802009 636 28 152 145

ACG 401020 609 38 159

FOA 201007 639 25 155

GAU 207057 633 29 155

GAU 207061 605 39 154

AMV 604015 532 50 154

FOA 201028 618 34 151

LIE 403033 592 43 148

AMV 604001 578 48 148

ACG 401038 612 37 146

ANT 301013 617 35 145

AMV 604013 578 47 144

LAW 701016 579 46 140

SAG 314005 590 44 138

SSC 316029 598 42 136

FOA 201005 552 49 134

ACB 315021 619 33 0

ACB 315017 603 41 0

ACB 315007 585 45 0

Club Matricule ggzi'f g:";?i'f 1/32 116 1/8 1/4
FOA 201021 563 2 100
RHB 122039 589 1 86
LIE 403047 523 3 91
ACG 401016 474 5 83
NSS 131013 463 7 84
DEH 103015 510 4 82
CAT 304013 463 6 75
HEL 905070 389 8 71
Club Matricule QTﬁ;Tilf gl"aafi'f 1/32 116 1/8 1/
PAC 311004 626 3 155 156 103
SSC 316014 601 5 143 145 100

1/2 Bronze Or

94 93
90 91
90 75
75 65

1/2 Bronze Or

106 100
102 99



3Swinnen
4 Geeraerts
5Laruelle
6 Piquet
7 Kacic
8Duquesnes
9Berghmans
10Peremans
11 Wouters
12De Wachter
13 Ghisse
14Vanhamme
15Portois
16 Hensbergen
17 Rousseau
18 Malevé
19 Dockx
20Durlet
21 Basile
22 Demaret
23Vroman

Sven

Bart
Stéphane
Jean-Michel
Jean-Pierre
Alain

Luc
Manuel
Dany
Kristof
Michaél
Michaél
Freddy
Jurgen
Daniel
Vincent
Ronny
Jean-Pol
Antonio
Jean-Marie
Quentin

24Vandermeerch C.

BAH

DEH
SSC
SSC
KJS

GSR
DEH
FBG
DEH
KJS

CAT
FAO
ANT
NSS
GPE
LAW
GPE
ACG
CAR
PAC
CMA
GPE

501020
103005
316027
316015
115166
203074
103025
703032
103013
115175
304010
252019
301008
131011
204013
701038
204008
401023
305033
311007
256041
204035

652
627
593
624
581
577
551
540
574
583
555
587
566
543
453
547
560
553
476
558
461
487
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153
137
143
150
147
137
137
147
128
135
146
147
120
125
144
142
137
134
116
113
109
100

156
152
156
154
146
146
151
147
145
143
139
137
132
131

104 92
99 96
101
99
99
89

103
97



